
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
20:15

A  GSV Chmz. R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 10 8 13 9 4

25

╳
16

4
18

7
19

9
24

10
25

15
Auszeit

Ende
21:57

B  Harthau VII S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

33 81 6 9 7 8

15

1
9

2
11

3
14

4
15

5 6
Auszeit

5:14

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
22:00

B  Harthau VII R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 33 6 81 9 7

1710

15:21

╳
13

2
14

3
15

4
17

8 11
Auszeit

14:16

Ende
22:18

A  GSV Chmz. S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 10 8 13 9 4

2520

7:8

1
12

3
17

4
24

7
25

8 10
Auszeit

7:8

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

4.A BFS-Stadtliga Männer
gemischt

B  SV Chmz.-Harthau VII vs. GSV Chemnitz A

Spiel 30 20.01.2025 20:15 Uhr

SH GS Harthau
09125 Chemnitz
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B  Harthau VII 8/14

3 Töpfer, Andreas

6 ★ Schwarz, Steffen X
7 Schippers, Wolfram X
8 Kempe, Silvio X
9 Lieberwirth, Jens X

10 Bergmann, Steven X
33 Leibiger, Erik X
81 Pöhnisch, Andreas X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  GSV Chmz. 7/14

3 Zaitsev, Andrii X
4 Berthel, Sissy X
8 Goldammer, Armin X
9 Müller, Michael X

10 Erler, Thomas X
13 ★ Urban, Steve X
20 Trinkle, David X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Harthau VII GSV Chmz. A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 15 1 102 25 1 0 0
1 1 0 17 2 18 25 1 1 1

3

2 1 0 32 120 50 2 1 1
Start: 20:15 Ende: 22:18 Dauer: 2:03

Sieger: GSV Chemnitz

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Sascha , Lupan 1

2 Sonja, Bornusova 2

Schr. Viktoriia, Bornusova
Assist. Maxym, Evpatov
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